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1602. Junior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1673 Pepto Hot Sox Jason Hershberger Kristen Thiem Goodyear, AZ

2 1445 Oaks Merada Shadd Parkinson Bronwyn McCormick Scottsdale, AZ

3 1521 Chics Smart Lena Brad Barkemeyer Wayne & Denise Naplin , 

4 1522 Reygulator Brad Barkemeyer Chuck Guinn , 

5 1685 Budzup Kevin Oliver Dymond Performance Horses , 

6 1402 Blue Fox Valentine Cody James Lamont Cody James Lamont Scottsdale, AZ

7 1637 Mr Gray To You Kevin Stallings Rebel Brown Camp Verde, AZ

8 1681 BF Little Big Time Kevin Stallings Brittany Factor Woodland Park, CO

1604. Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1675 Irish A Shine Deah M Hessian-Ruple Deah M Hessian-Ruple Fountain Hills , AZ

2 1480 Purple Lights Gary Lynn Olson Gary Lynn Olson Great Falls, MT

3 1626 Shine Di Light Gianna S Hansen Gianna Hansen Scottsdale, AZ

4 1536 Diamond J Starlite Darleen Wood Darleen Wood GOODYEAR, AZ

5 1676 Conquistaboom Deah M Hessian-Ruple Deah M Hessian-Ruple Fountain Hills , AZ

6 1492 Dynamite Nic Curtis K Fender Curtis K Fender Cave Creek, AZ

7 1622 Catternic Timothy Rodney Timothy Rodney Waddell, AZ

8 1678 Ill Be Tuckered Cheryl Lyn Smith Cheryl Lyn Smith Wickenburg, AZ

9 1330 Mr Dust In Time Shari Brownlee SHARI BROWNLEE San Tan Valley, AZ

1605. Senior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1429 Painted By Boomerjac Shadd Parkinson Susan E Michelson Carefree, AZ

2 1759 Spooktazular Blonde Jason Hershberger Jon/Peggy Hershberger Glendale, AZ

3 1490 Lenas Last Time Laurel Walker-Denton Brinley Liese Thomas , 

4 1686 Son Shining Rooster Kevin Oliver Dymond Performance Horses , 

5 1737 Meradas Blu Starlite Jason Grimshaw Karen Matlo , 

6 1640 Rowdy Truckin Chex Kevin Stallings Kevin Stallings Camp Verde, AZ

7 1499 Truckin Lil Miracle Bob Grant Jeffrey Or Lynne Heyer Nantucket, MA

8 1785 Deposit Some Cash Jake Cruzan , 

9 1638 Smart Lil Hemi Kevin Stallings Ian Van Staaldiun , 

1607. L1 Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1931 Nics Smart Lena Jean A Moore Jean Moore Scottsdale, AZ

2 1387 Roanie Cow Pony Frances Greene Frances Greene Scottsdale, AZ

3 1636 Jac Smartly Dun Rebel Brown Rebel Brown Camp Verde, AZ

4 1301 Deal Me A Winner Laura A Johnson Connie & Laura Johnson Tumwater, WA

5 1535 Im Dual Smart P Gregory Foutch Gregory Foutch Scottsdale, AZ

6 1599 Lena Light Em Up Anne Macrae Anne Macrae Laguna Beach, CA

1608. Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1916 Ima Miss N Texas Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk Medicine Hat, AB

2 1661 Smoking Red Pepper Sue Schmitz Sue Schmitz Phoenix, AZ

3 1692 TR Spooky Cat Christa Hampton Christa Hampton Scottsdale, AZ

4 1479 Shiney The Kid Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb Reno, NV
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5 1516 Hick Oleana Becky Stockett Becky Stockett Scottsdale, AZ

6 1535 Im Dual Smart P Gregory Foutch Gregory Foutch Scottsdale, AZ

7 1696 Gangsters Reflection Cindy Bistodeau Cindy Bistodeau Wickenberg, AZ

8 1918 Nic It Starlight Barbara W Truex Barbara W Truex Tucson, AZ

9 1679 JAC BE LIGHT Brittany Factor Brittany Factor Woodland Park, CO

1609. Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 1581 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

1 1494 Foolem Jack Shandiin Farrell Grey And Deborah Farrell Mesa, AZ

1610. Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 1494 Foolem Jack Shandiin Farrell Grey And Deborah Farrell Mesa, AZ

1611. Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1507 Haides Honda Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc. Cave Creek, AZ

2 1333 Hes All Oh Cay Duane S Watkins Duane S & Cindy S Watkins Cave Creek , AZ

3 1469 RLH Texas Playboy Steven S Greenberg Greenberg Land And Livestock, Scottsdale, AZ

4 1468 Im Easy Darlin Steven S Greenberg Greenberg Land And Livestock, Scottsdale, AZ

5 1493 Bingos Sami Curtis K Fender Curt Fender Cave Creek, AZ

6 1773 I Gotta Mistress Monte T Sparby Monte Sparby Scottsdale, AZ

7 1453 Tivios Royal Jewel Roger K Olson Roger And Susan Olson Scottsdale, AZ

8 1632 Probably Cee Ya Peter Keller Peter S. Keller Scottsdale, AZ

9 1581 Lucky Cee Blair Bryan R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

1612. Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1333 Hes All Oh Cay Duane S Watkins Duane S & Cindy S Watkins Cave Creek , AZ

2 1469 RLH Texas Playboy Steven S Greenberg Greenberg Land And Livestock, Scottsdale, AZ

3 1493 Bingos Sami Curtis K Fender Curt Fender Cave Creek, AZ

4 1379 Roanies Fancy Gun Dennis Ambrose Dennis Ambrose Prescott, AZ

5 1632 Probably Cee Ya Peter Keller Peter S. Keller Scottsdale, AZ

6 1453 Tivios Royal Jewel Roger K Olson Roger And Susan Olson Scottsdale, AZ

7 1759 Spooktazular Blonde Jon R Hershberger Jon/Peggy Hershberger Glendale, AZ

8 1506 CD Foxy Mate Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc. Cave Creek, AZ

9 1771 DMAC Spoon Doctor Bryan R Buchanan Bryan Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

1613. Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1759 Spooktazular Blonde Jason Hershberger Jon/Peggy Hershberger Glendale, AZ

2 1494 Foolem Jack Victor Aros Grey And Deborah Farrell Mesa, AZ

3 1773 I Gotta Mistress Monte T Sparby Monte Sparby Scottsdale, AZ

4 1673 Pepto Hot Sox Jason Hershberger Kristen Thiem Goodyear, AZ

1614. Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1673 Pepto Hot Sox Jason Hershberger Kristen Thiem Goodyear, AZ

2 1494 Foolem Jack Victor Aros Grey And Deborah Farrell Mesa, AZ
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1602. Junior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1673 Pepto Hot Sox Jason Hershberger Kristen Thiem Goodyear, AZ

2 1445 Oaks Merada Shadd Parkinson Bronwyn McCormick Scottsdale, AZ

3 1521 Chics Smart Lena Brad Barkemeyer Wayne & Denise Naplin , 

4 1522 Reygulator Brad Barkemeyer Chuck Guinn , 

5 1685 Budzup Kevin Oliver Dymond Performance Horses , 

6 1402 Blue Fox Valentine Cody James Lamont Cody James Lamont Scottsdale, AZ

7 1637 Mr Gray To You Kevin Stallings Rebel Brown Camp Verde, AZ

8 1681 BF Little Big Time Kevin Stallings Brittany Factor Woodland Park, CO

1604. Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1480 Purple Lights Gary Lynn Olson Gary Lynn Olson Great Falls, MT

2 1536 Diamond J Starlite Darleen Wood Darleen Wood GOODYEAR, AZ

3 1675 Irish A Shine Deah M Hessian-Ruple Deah M Hessian-Ruple Fountain Hills , AZ

4 1626 Shine Di Light Gianna S Hansen Gianna Hansen Scottsdale, AZ

5 1678 Ill Be Tuckered Cheryl Lyn Smith Cheryl Lyn Smith Wickenburg, AZ

6 1492 Dynamite Nic Curtis K Fender Curtis K Fender Cave Creek, AZ

7 1622 Catternic Timothy Rodney Timothy Rodney Waddell, AZ

8 1676 Conquistaboom Deah M Hessian-Ruple Deah M Hessian-Ruple Fountain Hills , AZ

9 1330 Mr Dust In Time Shari Brownlee SHARI BROWNLEE San Tan Valley, AZ

1605. Senior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1759 Spooktazular Blonde Jason Hershberger Jon/Peggy Hershberger Glendale, AZ

2 1429 Painted By Boomerjac Shadd Parkinson Susan E Michelson Carefree, AZ

3 1686 Son Shining Rooster Kevin Oliver Dymond Performance Horses , 

4 1737 Meradas Blu Starlite Jason Grimshaw Karen Matlo , 

5 1490 Lenas Last Time Laurel Walker-Denton Brinley Liese Thomas , 

6 1640 Rowdy Truckin Chex Kevin Stallings Kevin Stallings Camp Verde, AZ

7 1499 Truckin Lil Miracle Bob Grant Jeffrey Or Lynne Heyer Nantucket, MA

8 1638 Smart Lil Hemi Kevin Stallings Ian Van Staaldiun , 

9 1641 Cupid Caught Roo Kevin Stallings Robin Morris Las Cruces, NM

1607. L1 Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1931 Nics Smart Lena Jean A Moore Jean Moore Scottsdale, AZ

2 1387 Roanie Cow Pony Frances Greene Frances Greene Scottsdale, AZ

3 1636 Jac Smartly Dun Rebel Brown Rebel Brown Camp Verde, AZ

4 1301 Deal Me A Winner Laura A Johnson Connie & Laura Johnson Tumwater, WA

5 1599 Lena Light Em Up Anne Macrae Anne Macrae Laguna Beach, CA

6 1535 Im Dual Smart P Gregory Foutch Gregory Foutch Scottsdale, AZ

1608. Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1916 Ima Miss N Texas Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk Medicine Hat, AB

2 1692 TR Spooky Cat Christa Hampton Christa Hampton Scottsdale, AZ

3 1479 Shiney The Kid Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb Reno, NV

4 1661 Smoking Red Pepper Sue Schmitz Sue Schmitz Phoenix, AZ
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5 1679 JAC BE LIGHT Brittany Factor Brittany Factor Woodland Park, CO

6 1535 Im Dual Smart P Gregory Foutch Gregory Foutch Scottsdale, AZ

7 1696 Gangsters Reflection Cindy Bistodeau Cindy Bistodeau Wickenberg, AZ

8 1516 Hick Oleana Becky Stockett Becky Stockett Scottsdale, AZ

9 1918 Nic It Starlight Barbara W Truex Barbara W Truex Tucson, AZ

1609. Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 1581 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

1 1494 Foolem Jack Shandiin Farrell Grey And Deborah Farrell Mesa, AZ

1610. Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 1494 Foolem Jack Shandiin Farrell Grey And Deborah Farrell Mesa, AZ

1611. Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1507 Haides Honda Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc. Cave Creek, AZ

2 1468 Im Easy Darlin Steven S Greenberg Greenberg Land And Livestock, Scottsdale, AZ

3 1493 Bingos Sami Curtis K Fender Curt Fender Cave Creek, AZ

4 1632 Probably Cee Ya Peter Keller Peter S. Keller Scottsdale, AZ

5 1453 Tivios Royal Jewel Roger K Olson Roger And Susan Olson Scottsdale, AZ

6 1759 Spooktazular Blonde Jon R Hershberger Jon/Peggy Hershberger Glendale, AZ

7 1773 I Gotta Mistress Monte T Sparby Monte Sparby Scottsdale, AZ

8 1333 Hes All Oh Cay Duane S Watkins Duane S & Cindy S Watkins Cave Creek , AZ

9 1469 RLH Texas Playboy Steven S Greenberg Greenberg Land And Livestock, Scottsdale, AZ

1612. Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1493 Bingos Sami Curtis K Fender Curt Fender Cave Creek, AZ

2 1771 DMAC Spoon Doctor Bryan R Buchanan Bryan Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

3 1469 RLH Texas Playboy Steven S Greenberg Greenberg Land And Livestock, Scottsdale, AZ

4 1506 CD Foxy Mate Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc. Cave Creek, AZ

5 1453 Tivios Royal Jewel Roger K Olson Roger And Susan Olson Scottsdale, AZ

6 1333 Hes All Oh Cay Duane S Watkins Duane S & Cindy S Watkins Cave Creek , AZ

7 1759 Spooktazular Blonde Jon R Hershberger Jon/Peggy Hershberger Glendale, AZ

8 1391 Mr Irish Cowboy Frances Greene Frances Greene Scottsdale, AZ

9 1632 Probably Cee Ya Peter Keller Peter S. Keller Scottsdale, AZ

1613. Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1759 Spooktazular Blonde Jason Hershberger Jon/Peggy Hershberger Glendale, AZ

2 1773 I Gotta Mistress Monte T Sparby Monte Sparby Scottsdale, AZ

3 1673 Pepto Hot Sox Jason Hershberger Kristen Thiem Goodyear, AZ

4 1494 Foolem Jack Victor Aros Grey And Deborah Farrell Mesa, AZ

1614. Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1673 Pepto Hot Sox Jason Hershberger Kristen Thiem Goodyear, AZ

2 1494 Foolem Jack Victor Aros Grey And Deborah Farrell Mesa, AZ
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